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RO/State Team Coordinator Name Coordinator Email TL Name Team Lead Email Sup Name Sup Email
Albuquerque, NM Southwest Carmen Owens Avent Carmen.OwensAvent@va.gov Chandra Tyler Chandra.Tyler@va.gov Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov

Anchorage, AK Northwest-Plains Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov Kristian Berhost Kristian.Berhost@va.gov Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov

Atlanta, GA Atlantic Jameson Jean Jameson.Jean@va.gov Matthew Saylor Matthew.D.Saylor@va.gov Sal Ambriz Salvador.Ambriz@va.gov

Atlanta, GA Atlantic Amy Moody Amy.Moody@va.gov Matthew Saylor Matthew.D.Saylor@va.gov Sal Ambriz Salvador.Ambriz@va.gov

Baltimore, MD Northeast Sharon Hodges Sharon.Hodges@va.gov Laytonya Carter bvateamnortheast@va.gov Tim Owens bvateamnortheast@va.gov

Boise, ID Northwest-Plains Kristian Berhost Kristian.Berhost@va.gov Kristian Berhost Kristian.Berhost@va.gov Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov

Boston, MA Northeast Sarah Kohler Sarah.Kohler@va.gov Laytonya Carter bvateamnortheast@va.gov Tim Owens bvateamnortheast@va.gov

Buffalo, NY Northeast Sharon Hodges Sharon.Hodges@va.gov Laytonya Carter bvateamnortheast@va.gov Tim Owens bvateamnortheast@va.gov

Central Office, DC Northeast Thomas Williams Thomas.Williams3@va.gov Laytonya Carter bvateamnortheast@va.gov Tim Owens bvateamnortheast@va.gov

Cheyenne, WY Northwest-Plains Malvene Freeman Malvene.Freeman@va.gov Kristian Berhost Kristian.Berhost@va.gov Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov

Chicago, IL Northwest-Plains Misty Bridges Misty.Bridges@va.gov Kristian Berhost Kristian.Berhost@va.gov Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov

Cleveland, OH Midwest Creola Davis Creola.Davis@va.gov James Smith bvateammidwest@va.gov Tim Owens bvateammidwest@va.gov

Cleveland, OH Midwest William Stoner William.Stoner@va.gov James Smith bvateammidwest@va.gov Tim Owens bvateammidwest@va.gov

Columbia, SC Atlantic Keisha Brown Keisha.Brown1@va.gov Matthew Saylor Matthew.D.Saylor@va.gov Sal Ambriz Salvador.Ambriz@va.gov

Denver, CO Southwest Ronald Paul Ronald.Paul2@va.gov Chandra Tyler Chandra.Tyler@va.gov Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov

Des Moines, IA Northwest-Plains Ronald Bergeron Ronald.Bergeron@va.gov Kristian Berhost Kristian.Berhost@va.gov Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov

Detroit, MI Midwest Robert Leal Robert.Leal@va.gov James Smith bvateammidwest@va.gov Tim Owens bvateammidwest@va.gov

Fargo, ND Northwest-Plains Malvene Freeman Malvene.Freeman@va.gov Kristian Berhost Kristian.Berhost@va.gov Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov

Fort Harrison Northwest-Plains Malvene Freeman Malvene.Freeman@va.gov Kristian Berhost Kristian.Berhost@va.gov Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov

Hartford, CT Northeast Maurice Robinson Maurice.Robinson3@va.gov Laytonya Carter bvateamnortheast@va.gov Tim Owens bvateamnortheast@va.gov

Honolulu, HI Northwest-Plains Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov Kristian Berhost Kristian.Berhost@va.gov Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov

Houston, TX Texas Ian Bigelow Ian.Bigelow@va.gov Vanessa Bauer Vanessa.Bauer@va.gov Bridget Malone Bridget.Malone@va.gov

Houston, TX (McAllen) Texas Kristopher Chatara Kristopher.Chatara@va.gov Vanessa Bauer Vanessa.Bauer@va.gov Bridget Malone Bridget.Malone@va.gov

Houston, TX (San Antonio) Texas Kristopher Chatara Kristopher.Chatara@va.gov Vanessa Bauer Vanessa.Bauer@va.gov Bridget Malone Bridget.Malone@va.gov

Huntington, WV Midwest Tashauna Crews Tashauna.Crews@va.gov James Smith bvateammidwest@va.gov Tim Owens bvateammidwest@va.gov

Indianapolis, IN Midwest Shenita Binns Shenita.Binns@va.gov James Smith bvateammidwest@va.gov Tim Owens bvateammidwest@va.gov

Jackson, MS South Tamara Johnson Tamara.Johnson1@va.gov Lereiya E-Martin Lereiya.Edmonson-Martin@va.gov Bridget Malone Bridget.Malone@va.gov

Lincoln, NE Northwest-Plains Terry Clay Terry.Clay@va.gov Kristian Berhost Kristian.Berhost@va.gov Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov

Little Rock, AR South Blake Rondeau blake.rondeau@va.gov Lereiya E-Martin Lereiya.Edmonson-Martin@va.gov Bridget Malone Bridget.Malone@va.gov

Los Angeles, CA Southwest Zurine Hendrickson-luzarraga Zurine.Hendrickson-Luzarraga@va.gov Chandra Tyler Chandra.Tyler@va.gov Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov

Louisville, KY Midwest Hedako Cooper-Williams Hedako.Cooper-Williams@va.gov James Smith bvateammidwest@va.gov Tim Owens bvateammidwest@va.gov

Manchester, NH Northeast Sarah Kohler Sarah.Kohler@va.gov Laytonya Carter bvateamnortheast@va.gov Tim Owens bvateamnortheast@va.gov

Manila, Philippines Northwest-Plains Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov

Milwaukee, WI Northwest-Plains Terry Clay Terry.Clay@va.gov Kristian Berhost Kristian.Berhost@va.gov Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov

Montgomery, AL Southeast Marvin SaintPreux Marvin.SaintPreux@va.gov Ernest Fernandez Ernest.Fernandez3@va.gov Sal Ambriz Salvador.Ambriz@va.gov

Montgomery, AL Southeast Jeffrey Mann Jeffrey.Mann1@va.gov Ernest Fernandez Ernest.Fernandez3@va.gov Sal Ambriz Salvador.Ambriz@va.gov

Muskogee, OK Texas Michael Kelly Michael.Kelly16@va.gov Vanessa Bauer Vanessa.Bauer@va.gov Bridget Malone Bridget.Malone@va.gov

Nashville, TN South Marcia Jackson Marcia.Jackson@va.gov Lereiya E-Martin Lereiya.Edmonson-Martin@va.gov Bridget Malone Bridget.Malone@va.gov

Nashville, TN South Melanie Shelton melanie.shelton@va.gov Lereiya E-Martin Lereiya.Edmonson-Martin@va.gov Bridget Malone Bridget.Malone@va.gov

New Orleans, LA South Andrea Moss andrea.moss@va.gov Lereiya E-Martin Lereiya.Edmonson-Martin@va.gov Bridget Malone Bridget.Malone@va.gov
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New York, NY Northeast Maurice Robinson Maurice.Robinson3@va.gov Laytonya Carter bvateamnortheast@va.gov Tim Owens bvateamnortheast@va.gov

Newark, NJ Northeast Kareem Shane Kareem.Shane@va.gov Laytonya Carter bvateamnortheast@va.gov Tim Owens bvateamnortheast@va.gov

Oakland, CA Southwest Lakisha Williams Carlee.Miller@va.gov Chandra Tyler Chandra.Tyler@va.gov Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov

Philadelphia, PA Northeast Juan Borja Juan.Borja1@va.gov Laytonya Carter bvateamnortheast@va.gov Tim Owens bvateamnortheast@va.gov

Phoenix, AZ Southwest Frederick Karanovich Frederick.Karanovich@va.gov Chandra Tyler Chandra.Tyler@va.gov Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov

Pittsburgh, PA Midwest Nichelle Morris-Williams Nichelle.MorrisWilliams@va.gov James Smith bvateammidwest@va.gov Tim Owens bvateammidwest@va.gov

Portland, OR Northwest-Plains Kristian Berhost Kristian.Berhost@va.gov Kristian Berhost Kristian.Berhost@va.gov Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov

Providence, RI Northeast Kareem Shane Kareem.Shane@va.gov Laytonya Carter bvateamnortheast@va.gov Tim Owens bvateamnortheast@va.gov

Reno, NV Southwest Carmen Owens Avent Carmen.OwensAvent@va.gov Chandra Tyler Chandra.Tyler@va.gov Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov

Roanoke, VA Northeast Sandra Alexis Sandra.Alexis@va.gov Laytonya Carter bvateamnortheast@va.gov Tim Owens bvateamnortheast@va.gov

Salt Lake City, UT Southwest Frederick Karanovich Frederick.Karanovich@va.gov Chandra Tyler Chandra.Tyler@va.gov Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov

San Diego, CA Southwest Chandra Tyler Chandra.Tyler@va.gov Chandra Tyler Chandra.Tyler@va.gov Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov

San Juan, PR South Tamara Johnson Tamara.Johnson1@va.gov Lereiya E-Martin Lereiya.Edmonson-Martin@va.gov Bridget Malone Bridget.Malone@va.gov

Seattle, WA Northwest-Plains Kristian Berhost Kristian.Berhost@va.gov Kristian Berhost Kristian.Berhost@va.gov Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov

Sioux Falls, SD Northwest-Plains Thomas James Thomas.James@va.gov Kristian Berhost Kristian.Berhost@va.gov Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov

St. Louis, MO Northwest-Plains Thomas James Thomas.James@va.gov Kristian Berhost Kristian.Berhost@va.gov Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov

St. Paul, MN Northwest-Plains Ronald Bergeron Ronald.Bergeron@va.gov Kristian Berhost Kristian.Berhost@va.gov Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov

St. Petersburg, FL Southeast Kai Hung Kai.Hung@va.gov Ernest Fernandez Ernest.Fernandez3@va.gov Sal Ambriz Salvador.Ambriz@va.gov

St. Petersburg, FL Southeast Keandra Gillam Keandra.Gillam@va.gov Ernest Fernandez Ernest.Fernandez3@va.gov Sal Ambriz Salvador.Ambriz@va.gov

St. Petersburg, FL Southeast Matoya Griffin-Taylor Matoya.GriffinTaylor@va.gov Ernest Fernandez Ernest.Fernandez3@va.gov Sal Ambriz Salvador.Ambriz@va.gov

St. Petersburg, FL Southeast Jamie Wright Jamie.Wright1@va.gov Ernest Fernandez Ernest.Fernandez3@va.gov Sal Ambriz Salvador.Ambriz@va.gov

St. Petersburg, FL Southeast Ernest Fernandez Ernest.Fernandez3@va.gov Ernest Fernandez Ernest.Fernandez3@va.gov Sal Ambriz Salvador.Ambriz@va.gov

Togus, ME Northeast Sarah Kohler Sarah.Kohler@va.gov Laytonya Carter bvateamnortheast@va.gov Tim Owens bvateamnortheast@va.gov

Waco, TX Texas Wilbert Peoples Wilbert.Peoples2@va.gov Vanessa Bauer Vanessa.Bauer@va.gov Bridget Malone Bridget Malone@va.gov

Waco, TX Texas Ronald Marble Ronald.Marble@va.gov Vanessa Bauer Vanessa.Bauer@va.gov Bridget Malone Bridget Malone@va.gov

Waco, TX (El Paso) Texas Derrick Williams Derrick.Williams1@va.gov Vanessa Bauer Vanessa.Bauer@va.gov Bridget Malone Bridget.Malone@va.gov

White River Junction, VT Northeast Sarah Kohler Sarah.Kohler@va.gov Laytonya Carter bvateamnortheast@va.gov Tim Owens bvateamnortheast@va.gov

Wichita, KS Northwest-Plains Malvene Freeman Malvene.Freeman@va.gov Kristian Berhost Kristian.Berhost@va.gov Jennifer Simmons Jennifer.Simmons@va.gov

Winston-Salem, NC Atlantic Christopher Lopez Christopher.Lopez2@va.gov Matthew Saylor Matthew.D.Saylor@va.gov Sal Ambriz Salvador.Ambriz@va.gov

Winston-Salem, NC Atlantic Mike Brewer Michael.Brewer2@va.gov Matthew Saylor Matthew.D.Saylor@va.gov Sal Ambriz Salvador.Ambriz@va.gov
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